

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File created: 11/5/2020 In control: *Rules & Legislation Committee On agenda: Final action: 11/10/2020 Title: Subject: Affordable Housing & Infrastructure (Measure KK) Oversight Appointment From: Office Of The Mayor Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Appointment Of Anne Griffith Reappointment Of Gloria Bailey-Ray As Members Of The Affordable Housing & Infrastructur (Measure KK) Public Oversight Committee Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: 1. View Report, 2. 88378 CMS Date Ver. Action By Action 11/10/2020 1 Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Adopted Pas	File #:	20-0	801	Version:	1	Name:		
On agenda: Final action: 11/10/2020 Title: Subject: Affordable Housing & Infrastructure (Measure KK) Oversight Appointment From: Office Of The Mayor Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Appointment Of Anne Griffith Reappointment Of Gloria Bailey-Ray As Members Of The Affordable Housing & Infrastructur (Measure KK) Public Oversight Committee Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 88378 CMS Date Ver. Action By Action Resolution Resolution Resolution Resolution Confirming The Adopted Pas Oakland Redevelopment	Туре:	City	Resolution	1		Status:	Passed	
Title: Subject: Affordable Housing & Infrastructure (Measure KK) Oversight Appointment From: Office Of The Mayor Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Appointment Of Anne Griffith Reappointment Of Gloria Bailey-Ray As Members Of The Affordable Housing & Infrastructur (Measure KK) Public Oversight Committee Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 88378 CMS Date Ver. Action By Action Resolution Resolution Confirming of the Adopted Pas 11/10/2020 1 Special Concurrent Meeting of the Adopted Adopted Pas	File created:	11/5	/2020			In control:	*Rules & Legislation Committee	}
From: Office Of The Mayor Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Appointment Of Anne Griffith Reappointment Of Gloria Bailey-Ray As Members Of The Affordable Housing & Infrastructur (Measure KK) Public Oversight Committee Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 88378 CMS Date Ver. Action By Action 11/10/2020 1 Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Adopted Pas	On agenda:					Final action:	11/10/2020	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 88378 CMS Date Ver. Action By Action Result 11/10/2020 1 Special Concurrent Meeting of the Adopted Pas Oakland Redevelopment	Title:	From: Office Of The Mayor Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming Reappointment Of Gloria Bailey-Ray As Members					ing The Mayor's Appointment Of A	nne Griffith And
Code sections: Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 88378 CMS Date Ver. Action By Action Result 11/10/2020 1 Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Adopted Pase	Sponsors:				-			
Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 88378 CMS Date Ver. Action By Action Result 11/10/2020 1 Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Adopted Pas	Indexes:							
Date Ver. Action By Action Result 11/10/2020 1 Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Adopted Pase	Code sections:							
11/10/2020 1 Special Concurrent Meeting of the Adopted Pas Oakland Redevelopment	Attachments:	1. View Report, 2. 88378 CMS						
Oakland Redevelopment	Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
	11/10/2020	1	Öakland	Redevelop	ment	U C	dopted	Pass